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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/21-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

75.06.000 

82.02.011 

82.02.029 

82.14.009 

83.03.000 

84.11.011 

84.11.065 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.18.031 

84.18.039 

84.20.009 

84.21.029 

84.21.029 

84.21.029 

84.21.029 

84.22.009 

Description of Goods 

Ice cream moulds " complete ring moulds 

Saw teeth of high speed steel 

Tungsten carbide tipped segments for circular 
saws 

Kitchen tool blades 

Safe deposit boxes and safes 

Rotary and side channel, lubricated and 
oil·less vacuum pumps and combined 
Pressure/Vacuum pumps 
Compressed air operated exhaust fans 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
COIIpOnent parts as llay be approved for use 
in the manufacture of integrated 
blancher/cooler. 
Approved list available from the 
Collector of Customs, Auckland 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Component, spare and service parts as may be 
approved for use in the manufacture repair 
and service of integrated blancher / cooler. 
Approved list available from the 
Collector of Customs, Auckland 
Desai inators 

Dry ice making machine 

Flour driers 

Laboratory beating equipment 

Bench top dust extractors 

Rotating brush strainer 

Automatic weigh/wrap/label systems 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Air compressor accessories viz: 
(1) Spray gun wi th lower tank 
(2) Gun for diesel oil with lower tank 
(3) Gun with pressure gauge 
(4) Air gun 
(5) Hose with spring connections 
Air compressor accessories viz: 
(1) Spray gun with lower tank 
(2) Gun for diesel oil with lower tank 
(3) Gun wi th pressure gauge 
Fixed fire suppressant system 

Paper machine spraydamping system 

Component parts of container lifting device as 
may be approved. A list of approved parts may 
be obtained from the Collector of Customs 
Christchurch 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Donald Napier Ltd 
PO Box 551 
Glen Innes 
AUCKLAND 6 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

Eagle" Globe Steel (NZ) Limited 99 
PO Box 13249 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 6 
Eagle" Globe Steel (NZ) Limited 99 
PO Box 13249 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 6 
W T Murray Limi ted 
PO Box 2680 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Challenge Yachts Ltd 
C/- Hurley" Williams Ltd 
PO Box 405 
AUCKLAND 
MacEwans Machinery Ltd 
PO Box 3048 
lfELLINGTON 
L T Walker Equipment Ltd 
C/- Pains Customs Agency Ltd 
CPO Box 357 
AUCKLAND 

Danish Fisberies Supply Group 
C/- Hurley" Wi 11 iams Ltd 
PO Box 405 
AUCKLAND 

McGaffin Boat Builders Ltd 
C/- PO Box 3986 
AUCKLAND 
Mesco Liquid Air Ltd 
PO Box 12846 
AUCKLAND 
Unilever New Zealand Limited 
PO Box 843 
HASTINGS 
Stevens Group (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 413 
AUCKLAND 
Engelhard Industries Ltd 
PO Box 6322 
AUCKLAND 
Wilson Distillers 
PO Box 636 
DUNEDIN 
Ivan Imports Ltd 
C/- Ivan W McNicholl 
Tariff Consultant 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 

Martin Equipment Ltd 
79 Wakefield St 
AUCKLAND 

Fire Fighting Enterprises Ltd 
C/- Craigs customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 3937 
AUCKLAND 
NZ Forest Products Limi ted 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 
Mid-Canterbury Industries Ltd 
PO Box 254 
ASHBURTON 

99 

99 

99 

99 

15 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

10 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 50577IL 

AK 505824E 

AK 505825C 

CH 540882C 

AK 505799L 

lfN 521791 

AK 505821L 

500477C 

AK 505748F 

AK 505822J 

AK 505791E 

lfN 521637 

AK 505865B 

AK 5058470 

ON 561345A 

lfN 522281 

504292F 

AK 505788E 

AK 505818L 

AK 505841E 

CH 540915C 

No. 88 

-category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 


